April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCPR01 Paperless Recorder
Features
■ Up to 48 channels of universal input
■ UP to 18 Alarm Output Relays
■ With 24V Power distribution Output
■ Communication type: RS485, RS232C
■ With a USB data transfer interface

April 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCPR01 - 02 4 T0 P0 A0 0 D
Example:PCPR01 - 02 4 T0 P0 A0 0 D
Product model: PCPR01. 02:2 channel input. 4:4 channel alarm output. T0: No Communication. P0:
No Power distribution. A0:No alarm output. 0:No USB connection. D: DC12~36V Power supply.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
PCPR01
Input(xx)
02：2 channel input
04:4 channel input
: :
48:48 channel input
Alarm output
0: None
2: 2 channel alarm output
4: 4 channel alarm output
: :
18:18 channel alarm output
Communication
T0: None
T1: RS-232
T2:RS-485
Analog output
A0: No alarm output
A1:1 channel analog
output
A2:2 alarm output
A4:4 channel analog
output
Power supply
A:AC85~264V
D:DC12~36V
Power distribution
P0:None
PI:1 channel
USB connection
0:None
I:Yes